
001 |RO 20 0582006M | |DA025F29 | 10.05 16:14:16 |
002 |RO 23 0344129F | |DA171C20 | 10.05 16:14:26 |
003 |RO 20 0581081F | |DACC36C3 | 10.05 16:14:34 |
004 |RO 21 0767621M | |DA025D42 | 10.05 16:14:39 |
005 |RO 23 0344144F | |DA171E5B | 10.05 16:14:45 |
006 |RO 23 0211457M | |DAB83AAC | 10.05 16:15:09 |
007 |RO 24 0228032M | |DA12576D | 10.05 16:15:14 |
008 |RO 24 0228017M | |DA1255F1 | 10.05 16:15:19 |
009 |RO 24 0088096M | |DA12547B | 10.05 16:15:24 |
010 |RO 23 0344125M | |DA1256DF | 10.05 16:15:29 |
011 |RO 23 0344112M | |DA025F88 | 10.05 16:15:33 |
012 |RO 24 0480624F | |DA171CB3 | 10.05 16:15:38 |
013 |RO 23 0344136F | |DA171E46 | 10.05 16:15:43 |
014 |RO 23 0344140M | |DA1256D9 | 10.05 16:15:48 |
015 |RO 23 0344146F | |DA3C883E | 10.05 16:15:55 |
016 |RO 23 0344104F | |DA171B8E | 10.05 16:15:59 |
017 |RO 24 0228033M | |DA125481 | 10.05 16:16:04 |
018 |RO 23 0344178F | |DA171D56 | 10.05 16:16:25 |
019 |RO 22 0537270M | |DA326EE9 | 10.05 16:16:45 |
020 |RO 23 0344116M | |DA3270D8 | 10.05 16:16:52 |
021 |RO 24 0228042F | |DA171BC0 | 10.05 16:16:57 |
022 |RO 21 0767670M | |DA024E5F | 10.05 16:17:10 |
023 |RO 23 0344113M | |DA327325 | 10.05 16:17:15 |
024 |RO 24 0480611M | |DA15AE50 | 10.05 16:17:19 |
025 |RO 24 0480609M | |DA12569F | 10.05 16:17:25 |
026 |RO 24 0228023M | |DA1255E4 | 10.05 16:17:29 |
027 |RO 24 0099533M | |DA327112 | 10.05 16:17:37 |
028 |RO 23 0344126M | |DA32707F | 10.05 16:17:42 |
029 |RO 24 0424272M | |DA025F13 | 10.05 16:17:49 |
030 |RO 24 0480603F | |DA171B91 | 10.05 16:17:55 |
031 |RO 24 0228045M | |DA1255A3 | 10.05 16:18:00 |
032 |RO 23 0344122M | |DA326E43 | 10.05 16:18:06 |
033 |RO 23 0344169F | |DA171B87 | 10.05 16:18:12 |
034 |RO 24 0228011F | |DAB7CEB6 | 10.05 16:18:16 |
035 |RO 24 0228002M | |DA12548F | 10.05 16:18:23 |
036 |RO 23 0031378F | |DA29C212 | 10.05 16:18:34 |
037 |RO 19 0309319F | |DAE60058 | 10.05 16:18:41 |
038 |RO 24 0480648F | |DA29C075 | 10.05 16:18:46 |
039 |RO 24 0480362F | |DA29C221 | 10.05 16:18:52 |
040 |RO 24 0480632M | |DA1256DD | 10.05 16:18:56 |
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041 |RO 24 0480619F | |DA29C231 | 10.05 16:19:02 |
042 |RO 24 0480645F | |DA29C13B | 10.05 16:19:08 |
043 |RO 24 0480365F | |DA29C15F | 10.05 16:19:14 |
044 |RO 23 0211438M | |DA12560F | 10.05 16:19:19 |
045 |RO 23 0211479M | |DA12566B | 10.05 16:19:23 |
046 |RO 23 0211460M | |DA1255FD | 10.05 16:19:28 |
047 |RO 21 0767603M | |DA025D87 | 10.05 16:19:35 |
048 |RO 21 0767666F | |DA3C8C9C | 10.05 16:19:41 |
049 |RO 24 0480363F | |DA29C2A2 | 10.05 16:19:49 |
050 |RO 20 0583009M | |DA025924 | 10.05 16:19:54 |
051 |RO 23 0211461F | |DA29C1BC | 10.05 16:20:01 |
052 |RO 24 0480638F | |DA29C226 | 10.05 16:20:10 |
053 |RO 19 0309341M | |DAF3FFD7 | 10.05 16:20:16 |
054 |RO 24 0480617M | |DA125429 | 10.05 16:20:22 |
055 |RO 22 0537206M | |DA940A2F | 10.05 16:20:27 |
056 |RO 23 0211446F | |DA171DEA | 10.05 16:20:43 |
057 |RO 24 0480604M | |DA125561 | 10.05 16:20:49 |
058 |RO 24 0228007M | |DA125660 | 10.05 16:20:54 |
059 |RO 18 0590636F | |DAC9F9D2 | 10.05 16:20:59 |
060 |RO 18 0590644M | |DAB83CC3 | 10.05 16:21:04 |
061 |RO 24 0228006M | |DA125419 | 10.05 16:21:12 |
062 |RO 24 0480352M | |DA125534 | 10.05 16:21:19 |
063 |RO 24 0480628M | |DA125631 | 10.05 16:21:23 |
064 |RO 24 0480601F | |DA29BFF1 | 10.05 16:21:27 |
065 |RO 24 0480625F | |DA29C2E2 | 10.05 16:21:34 |
066 |RO 24 0480636F | |DA29C2F7 | 10.05 16:21:39 |
067 |RO 24 0480637M | |DA125745 | 10.05 16:21:43 |
068 |RO 24 0480358M | |DA125565 | 10.05 16:21:48 |
069 |RO 24 0480610F | |DA29C06A | 10.05 16:21:54 |
070 |RO 24 0480639F | |DA29C285 | 10.05 16:21:59 |
071 |RO 24 0480643M | |DA1255E2 | 10.05 16:22:08 |
072 |RO 24 0480606M | |DA125496 | 10.05 16:22:15 |
073 |RO 22 0537287M | |DA327053 | 10.05 16:22:20 |
074 |RO 24 0480644F | |DA29C1A3 | 10.05 16:22:26 |
075 |RO 23 0211452M | |DA125651 | 10.05 16:22:32 |
076 |RO 23 0344101F | |DA3C8811 | 10.05 16:22:47 |
077 |RO 24 0480629F | |DA171EE5 | 10.05 16:22:52 |
078 |RO 22 0537267M | |DA326FE9 | 10.05 16:22:57 |
079 |RO 24 0480612M | |DA125501 | 10.05 16:23:04 |
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080 |RO 23 0344170M | |DA1255DC | 10.05 16:23:08 |
081 |RO 23 0344151M | |DA1256C7 | 10.05 16:23:14 |
082 |RO 23 0344121M | |DA1254A3 | 10.05 16:23:20 |
083 |RO 24 0228020F | |DA171C7C | 10.05 16:23:25 |
084 |RO 23 0344158M | |DA12560B | 10.05 16:23:30 |
085 |RO 22 0537212F | |DA3C8854 | 10.05 16:23:34 |
086 |RO 23 0344149M | |DA025A30 | 10.05 16:23:39 |
087 |RO 23 0344157F | |DA3C8C94 | 10.05 16:23:44 |
088 |RO 23 0344172M | |DA1256E0 | 10.05 16:23:50 |
089 |RO 23 0344139M | |DA327001 | 10.05 16:23:56 |
090 |RO 24 0228025F | |DA3C8842 | 10.05 16:24:02 |
091 |RO 23 0344156F | |DA171D8D | 10.05 16:24:08 |
092 |RO 20 0581033M | |DA025EC1 | 10.05 16:24:13 |
093 |RO 24 0480623F | |DA29C04D | 10.05 16:24:19 |
094 |RO 24 0228041F | |DA171CF6 | 10.05 16:24:25 |
095 |RO 22 0537216M | |DA1254CA | 10.05 16:24:31 |
096 |RO 21 0768024M | |DA1256CD | 10.05 16:24:53 |
097 |RO 21 0767680F | |DACC37F7 | 10.05 16:24:58 |
098 |RO 23 0211441M | |DA125598 | 10.05 16:25:02 |
099 |RO 23 0031382M | |DA025F38 | 10.05 16:25:06 |
100 |RO 23 0211487M | |DA1256DA | 10.05 16:25:19 |
101 |RO 23 0211458M | |DA125475 | 10.05 16:25:26 |
102 |RO 24 0693869F | |DA29C309 | 10.05 16:25:30 |
103 |RO 24 0480360M | |DA1254F4 | 10.05 16:25:35 |
104 |RO 24 0480642M | |DA1254C8 | 10.05 16:25:40 |
105 |RO 24 0480361F | |DA29BF5A | 10.05 16:25:47 |
106 |RO 22 0537354F | |DA19F1B2 | 10.05 16:25:54 |
107 |RO 18 1040644F | |DA3C8839 | 10.05 16:26:01 |
108 |RO 24 0228049M | |DA1255A7 | 10.05 16:26:22 |
109 |RO 20 0581236M | |DA1491B4 | 10.05 16:26:40 |
110 |RO 22 0537359F | |DA19F273 | 10.05 16:26:45 |
111 |RO 20 0581011F | |DA19F484 | 10.05 16:26:51 |
112 |RO 17 0230527F | |DA19F10B | 10.05 16:26:55 |
113 |RO 21 1431905M | |DA19F0F7 | 10.05 16:27:02 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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